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PATIENT REPORTED

Top 3 Most Prevalent Chronic Conditions*

49% 39% 38%

Prevalence of Multiple Chronic Conditions

PaRIS (Patient-Reported Indicator Surveys) is an OECD initiative designed to measure how healthcare 
impacts patients' lives by focusing on patient-reported outcomes and experiences. The initiative 
promotes people-centered care by strengthening the measurement of healthcare quality from the 
patients' perspective. With populations aging and chronic diseases on the rise, understanding how 
healthcare services contribute to patients' well-being is more important than ever. PaRIS helps 
policymakers and healthcare providers gain valuable insights into what truly works for patients, 
leading to better care, improved health outcomes, and enhanced patient experiences.

Similarly, the number of chronic conditions reported by each patient also increase with age.

Arthritis or ongoing
problem with back or
joints

Diabetes (type 1 or 2) High blood pressure

*Based on the proportion of patients reporting at least one chronic condition
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Prevalence of Chronic Conditions by Age
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Multiple Chronic Conditions by Age of Patient
Number of chronic conditions were also found to have a negative relation with patients 

providing a rating of excellent for overall quality of medical care they received.

Patient Reported Outcome and Experience Measures (PROMS & PREMS)

Organisation of Healthcare for Patients with Chronic Conditions

94%Social Functioning

General Health
Well - Being

Mental Health

Physical Health

98%
94%
98%

60%
71%

92%
98%

73%
94%

PROMS
Person Centered Care

Experienced Coordination

Trust in Health System
Confidence in 
Self-Management
Quality of Care

85%

34%

73%
79%
73%
76%

86%
88%

PREMS

At Least One Chronic Condition

No Chronic Condition

At Least One Chronic Condition

No Chronic Condition

Presence of chronic inpact both PROMS and PREMS. Experienced Care Coordination particularly among patients with chronic conditions was low.

Healthcare organised in a
way that works for me42% Involvement in decisions

about care62% Treated as a whole person53%

21%
Only 21% of patients stated that 
they were either very confident 
or confident in using information 
from the internet to make heath 
decision.
 

Awareness and Use Digital Services
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50.0% 38.7%
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17.8%
6.8% 3.7%

Booking 
Appointments

Online Ordering 
repeat prescriptions 

online

Accessing my 
medical records

Online Video 
Consultation

None of these

Awarness

Use

Confidence in Self-Management Trust in Healthcare System

Patients with a chronic condition report lower confidence in self-management.

29.70%

28.60%

At least a quarter of patients strongly agreed that the healthcare system could be trusted.
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